# ()Norelco

# Quadra Action SHAVING SYSTEM



Two-Stage Cutting System features slots to cut long hairs and holes to cut stubble for a closer, more comfortable shave

LED Battery Charge

Exquisite Lacquered Metallic Finish

Rinses Clean Under

Tap

Storage/Travel Pouch

Up To 45 Minutes

of Cordless







6829XL

Rechargeable Cord/Cordless Razor



**PHILIPS** 



# 6829XL

## Rechargeable Cord/Cordless Razor



#### **FEATURES**

- Quadra Action Razor Heads feature a two-stage cutting system: Slots to shave longer hairs and Holes to shave stubble for a closer Norelco shave
- Automatically adjusts in multiple directions to hug the unique contours of your face
- Individually Floating Heads align the razor sharp blades closer to your skin for exceptional closeness
- Patented Lift and Cut® Technology shaves hair below skin level
- Stainless Steel Razor Heads can be rinsed clean under faucet after each use for easy cleaning
- Self-Sharpening Blades extend the life of razor heads
- Full-Width Pop-Up Trimmer for grooming moustache and sideburns

### **POWER SOURCE**

- Rechargeable Cord/Cordless for shaving with or without a cord
- 1-Hour Full Charge for up to 45 minutes of cordless shave time. 6-Minute Quick Charge gives enough power for a 3-minute cordless shave
- LED Charging Indicator Light signals razor is charging
- Recharges from any 12V car or boat battery (special adaptor cord not included)
- Worldwide Voltage adjusts automatically from 100V to 240V AC/DC
- Low Noise Motor shaves quietly

### OTHER CONVENIENT FEATURES

- Travel/Storage Pouch
- Electronic On/Off Button
- Protective Razor Head Cap
- Coil Cord & Cleaning Brush
- Norelco 60-Day Money-Back Guarantee
- Full Two Year Warranty

ACCESSORIES (sold separately)

HQ6 - Quadra Action Replacement Heads

**HQ6010 - Car Cord Adaptor** 

**TECHNICAL DATA** 

UPC Code Number: 0 75020 20829 3







A Division of Philips Electronics North America Corporation
1-800-243-3050 or www.norelco.com
Norelco and Lift and Cut are Registered Trademarks of Philips Electronics North America Corporation.
Quadra Action is a Trademark of Philips Electronics North America Corporation.

Norelco Consumer Products Company

\* Preliminary Dimensions Product specifications subject to change without prior notice Quadra Action is a Trademark of Philips Electronics North America Corporation. PHILIPS and Philips Shield are Registered Trademarks of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. © 2001 Philips Electronics North America Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Printed in U.S.A.